NMOBEM

Catwalks & Presentations
London Spring Summer 12

Fashion Week dates : September 16 - September 21

Partial listings

FRIDAY SEPTEMBER 16 CATWALKS

9.00am

10.00am

11.00am

11.30am

12.00pm
12.30pm

1.00pm

2.00pm
3.00pm
4.00pm
5.00pm

5.30pm

6.00pm

7.00pm
8.00pm

8.30pm

PAUL COSTELLOE

CORRIE NIELSON

CAROLINE CHARLES

PROPHETIK

JENA THEO
EUDON CHOI

BORA AKSU

MARIA GRACHVOGEL
JEAN-PIERRE BRAGANZA
SASS & BIDE

FELDER FELDER

ONES TO WATCH

BASSO & BROOKE

ANN-SOFIE BACK ATELJE / BACK
CHARLOTTA GHERZ| FOR SADO

PPQ

BFC Catwalk Show Space -
Somerset House - WC2

My Beautiful Fashion - Old Sorting
Office, 21-31 New Oxford Street -
WC1A 1AA

BFC Show Space - Somerset
House - WC2

Vauxhall Fashion Scout - 60 Great
Queen Street

W

Vauxhall Fashion Scout - 60 Great
Queen Street

BFC Show Space - Somerset
House - WC2

WQC2
BFC Show Space
TBC - WC2

BFC Catwalk Show Space -
Somerset House

Vauxhall Fashion Scout - 60 Great
Queen Street

Alice Lee, Malene Oddershede
Bach, Phoebe English, Shao Yen,
Leutton Postle

My Beautiful City - Old Sorting
Office, 21-31 New Oxford Street -
WC1A 1AA

BFC Show Space

Vauxhall Fashion Scout - 60 Great
Queen Street

BFC Catwalk Show Space -
Somerset House - WC2

FRIDAY SEPTEMBER 16 PRESENTATIONS

9.30am ->
12.00pm

12.00pm ->
2.00pm

12.00pm ->
7.00pm

PREEN BY THORNTON BREGAZZI

EMILIA WICKSTEAD

ORLA KIELY

WC2

TBC

The Portico Rooms - Somerset
House - WC2



FRIDAY SEPTEMBER 16 PRESENTATIONS

1.00pm ->
3.00pm
2.30pm ->
4.00pm
3.00pm ->
5.00pm
3.00pm ->
5.00pm
5.00pm ->
7.00pm
7.30pm ->
9.30pm

THE RODNIK BAND

KRYSTOF STROZYNA

BSTORE

WILLOW

TEATUM JONES

CHRISTOPHER RAEBURN

WCQC2

Vauxhall Fashion Scout - 60 Great
Queen Street

33 Portland Place - W1B 1QE

TBC

WCQC2

TBC - EC2

SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 17 CATWALKS

9.00am

10.00am
10.30am

10.45am

11.00am

12.00pm
1.00pm

1.00pm

2.00pm
2.15pm

3.00pm

3.15pm

4.00pm
5.00pm

6.00pm
7.00pm
8.00pm

8.45pm

DAKS

CLEMENTS RIBEIRO
MASHA MA

J.W. ANDERSON WOMEN

ASHISH

JULIEN MACDONALD
JACOB KIMMIE

JASPER CONRAN

EMILIO DE LA MORENA
CRAIG LAWRENCE

JAEGER LONDON

LAKO BUKIA

HOUSE OF HOLLAND
JOHN ROCHA

VIVIENNE WESTWOOD RED LABEL
JONATHAN SAUNDERS
ISSA LONDON

FASHION FRINGE

BFC Catwalk Show Space -
Somerset House - WC2

WC1

Vauxhall Fashion Scout - 60 Great
Queen Street

The Portico Rooms
2nd show at 11.15am

BFC Show Space - Somerset
House - WC2

TBC

Vauxhall Fashion Scout - 60 Great
Queen Street

BFC Show Space - Somerset
House - WC2

SwWA

The Portico Rooms
2nd show at 3.15pm

BFC Catwalk Show Space -
Somerset House - WC2

Vauxhall Fashion Scout - 60 Great
Queen Street

WC1

BFC Catwalk Show Space -
Somerset House - WC2

TBC - WC2
W2

BFC Catwalk Show Space -
Somerset House - WC2

TBC



SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 17 PRESENTATIONS

10.00am ->

12.00pm

1.30pm ->
2.00pm

4.00pm ->
6.00pm
7.30pm ->
9.30pm

COOPERATIVE DESIGNS

ZOE JORDAN

SISTER BY SIBLING

DOMINIC JONES

TBC

My Beautiful Fashion - Old Sorting
Office, 21-31 New Oxford Street -

WCIA 1AA

The Terrace - Somerset House -
WC2

Portico Rooms - Somerset House -
WC2

SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 18 CATWALKS

9.00am
9.30am

10.00am
11.00am
11.30am
12.00pm
1.00pm
1.15pm

1.30pm

2.00pm

3.00pm
3.30pm

4.00pm

4.30pm

5.00pm

6.00pm
6.45pm

7.15pm
8.30pm

MARGARET HOWELL
J. JS LEE SALON SHOW

MULBERRY

RICHARD NICOLL
MULBERRY SALON SHOW
FASHION EAST

NICOLE FARHI
IZMAYLOVA

PETER JENSEN

HOLLY FULTON

UNIQUE
UNCONDITIONAL

MARIOS SCHWAB

DANS LA VIE

PAUL SMITH

TOM FORD WOMEN'S PRESENTATION
HOUSE OF EVOLUTION

MATTHEW WILLIAMSON
ACNE

TBC - W1

The Portorico Rooms - Somerset
House - WC2
2nd show at 10.30am

TBC - W1
SwWA

TBC - W1
TBC - W1
- SW1

Vauxhall Fashion Scout - 60 Great
Queen Street

The Portico Rooms - Somerset
House - WC2R 1LA
2nd show at 2.30pm

BFC Show Space - Somerset
House - WC2

Topshop Show Space - TBC - TBC

- W1
2nd show at 4.30pm

BFC Catwalk Show Space -
Somerset House - WC2

Vauxhall Fashion Scout - 60 Great
Queen Street

Royal Horticultural Halls, Lawrence
Hall - Greycoat Street - SW1P 2QD

TBC - SW1

Vauxhall Fashion Scout - 60 Great
Queen Street

TBC - SE1
TBC - WC2



SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 18 PRESENTATIONS
5.30pm -> FRED BUTLER

MONDAY SEPTEMBER 19 CATWALKS

Portico Rooms - Somerset House -
WCQC2

9.00am PETER PILOTTO

10.00am ANTONIO BERARDI

10.15am ANTIPODIUM

11.00am PRINGLE OF SCOTLAND

12.00pm CHRISTOPHER KANE

1.00pm MICHAEL VAN DER HAM

2.00pm ERDEM

3.00pm MARK FAST

4.00pm BURBERRY PRORSUM

4.45pm FASHION SHENZHEN: DANG HAO, XIE
HAIPING

5.00pm NASIR MAZHAR

5.30pm LOUISE GRAY

6.30pm TODD LYNN

7.30pm GILES

8.15pm ZIAD GHANEM

8.30pm TEMPERLEY LONDON

MONDAY SEPTEMBER 19 PRESENTATIONS

Topshop Show Space - TBC - TBC
TBC

The Portico Rooms
2nd show at 11.15am

TBC - SW1

TBC

Topshop Show Space - TBC - TBC
TBC - WC2

BFC Catwalk Show Space -
Somerset House - WC2

TBC

Vauxhall Fashion Scout - 60 Great
Queen Street

TBC
TS Venue

BFC Catwalk Show Space -
Somerset House - WC2

TBC - WC2

Vauxhall Fashion Scout - 60 Great
Queen Street

TBC - WC1

10.30am -> ANN-SOFIE BACK ATELJE
12.00pm

2.00pm -> CHRISTIAN BLANKEN
6.00pm

2.30pm -> JORDAN ASKILL

4.30pm

TUESDAY SEPTEMBER 20 CATWALKS

Portico Rooms - Somerset House -

WC2

Portico Rooms - Somerset House -
WC2

The Terrace - Somerset House -
WC2

9.00am MARY KATRANTZOU
10.00am A LA DISPOSITION
10.00am AQUASCUTUM
10.20am ELISA PALOMINO

11.00am ROKSANDA LLINCIC

Topshop Show Space - TBC - TBC

Vauxhall Fashion Scout - 60 Great
Freemason's Hall

WCQC2

Vauxhall Fashion Scout - 60 Great
Queen Street

TBC - SW1



TUESDAY SEPTEMBER 20 CATWALKS

12.00pm

1.00pm

2.00pm
3.00pm

4.00pm
4.45pm

5.00pm
5.30pm

6.30pm

7.00pm

7.30pm

8.00pm

OSMAN

KINDER AGGUGINI

MEADHAM KIRCHHOFF
AMANDA WAKELEY

DAVID KOMA
JOANNE HYNES

DANIELLE SCUTT
GEROGIA HARDINGE

AMINAKA WILMONT

INBAR SPECTOR

FAD

BUNMI KOKO

BFC Catwalk Show Space -
Somerset House - WC2

Corinthia Hotel London - Whitehall
Place - SW1A 2BD

Topshop Venue

BFC Catwalk Show Space -
Somerset House - WC2

TS Venue

Vauxhall Fashion Scout - 60 Great
Queen Street

BFC Show Space

Vauxhall Fashion Scout - 60 Great
Queen Street

BFC Catwalk Show Space -
Somerset House - WC2

Vauxhall Fashion Scout - 60 Great
Queen Street

Vauxhall Fashion Scout - 60 Great
Queen Street

Vauxhall Fashion Scout - 60 Great
Queen Street

TUESDAY SEPTEMBER 20 PRESENTATIONS

11.00am ->
1.00pm

11.00am ->
1.00pm

12.15pm ->
3.00pm ->
7.00pm
3.30pm ->
5.30pm
4.00pm ->
6.00pm

DESIGNERS REMIX

SALONI

NASIR MAZHAR
TATA-NAKA

BODY AMR

OLIVER RUUGER

Portico Rooms - Somerset House -
WC2

TBC

Topshop Show Space

Portico Rooms - Somerset House -
WC2

TBC

Vauxhall Fashion Scout - 60 Great
Queen Street

WED. SEPTEMBER 21 CATWALKS

9.00am

9.45am

10.30am

11.30am

J.W. ANDERSON

CHRISTOPHER SHANNON

MAN

LOU DALTON

Portico Rooms - Somerset House -
WC2

BFC Catwalk Show Space -
Somerset House - WC2

Topman Venue - Royal Opera
House - WC2E 9DD

Portico Rooms - Somerset House -
WC2



WED. SEPTEMBER 21 CATWALKS

12.30pm

2.30pm

3.00pm

3.30pm
4.30pm

5.15pm
6.00pm

6.30pm

7.00pm

TOPMAN DESIGN

JAMES LONG

ONES TO WATCH

OLIVER SPENCER
KTZ

A CHILD OF THE JAGO
JAMES SMALL

ASGER JUEL LARSEN VS. T.LIPOP

HARDY AMIES

Salon show

Topman Venue - Royal Opera
House - WC2E 9DD

BFC Catwalk Show Space -
Somerset House - WC2

Vauxhall Fashion Scout - 60 Great
Queen Street

Baartmans and Siegel, Kye,
Posthuman Wardrobe, Trine
Lindegaard

TBC - W1

BFC Catwalk Show Space -
Somerset House - WC2

TBC

Vauxhall Fashion Scout - 60 Great
Queen Street

Vauxhall Fashion Scout - 60 Great
Queen Street

TBC - W1

WED. SEPTEMBER 21 PRESENTATIONS

10.00am ->
2.00pm

1.00pm ->
5.00pm

1.00pm ->
5.00pm

1.30pm ->
4.00pm ->
6.00pm
6.00pm ->
8.00pm
6.15pm ->
7.00pm

AQUASCUTUM MEN'S

NEW GEN MEN & FASHION EAST MEN
INSTALLATIONS

SIBLING

E. TAUTZ
MR START

RAKE

NEW POWER STUDIO

Navy Board Rooms - Somerset
House - WC2

East Wing - Somerset House

East Wing - Somerset House -
WC2

WC2
WC2

Claridges

Portico Rooms - Somerset House -
WC2

2nd presentation from 7.15 until
8pm

WED. FEBRUARY 22 CATWALKS

3.00pm

E. TAUTZ

TBC


http://www.tcpdf.org

